Microchip Technology - ATV750B-10LM/883 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - PLDs (Programmable
Logic Devices)
Embedded - PLDs, or Programmable Logic Devices, are a
type of digital electronic component used to build
reconfigurable digital circuits. Unlike fixed-function logic
devices, PLDs can be programmed to perform specific

0301I–08/01
ATV750B(L)
Ordering Information
tPD
(ns)
tCOS
(ns)
Ext.
fMAXS
(MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
7.5 6.5 95 ATV750B-7JC(1)
ATV750B-7PC(1)
28J
24P3
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
10 7 74 ATV750B-10JC(1)
ATV750B-10PC(1)
ATV750B-10SC(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
ATV750B-10JI(1)
ATV750B-10PI(1)
ATV750B-10SI(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATV750B-10DM/883(2)
ATV750B-10LM/883(2)
24DW3
28LW
Military/883C
(-55°C to 125°C)
Class B, Fully Compliant
15 10 58 ATV750B-15JC(1)
ATV750B-15PC(1)
ATV750B-15SC(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
ATV750B-15JI(1)
ATV750B-15PI(1)
ATV750B-15SI(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATV750B-15DM/883(2)
ATV750B-15LM/883(2)
24DW3
28LW
Military/883C
(-55°C to 125°C)
Class B, Fully Compliant
25 15 41 ATV750B-25JC(1)
ATV750B-25PC(1)
ATV750B-25SC(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
ATV750B-25JI(1)
ATV750B-25PI(1)
ATV750B-25SI(1)
28J
24P3
24S
Industrial